FALL SEMESTER DEGREE CREDIT ENROLLMENTS
BY CLASS, HEADCOUNT AND FULL-TIME EQUIVALENT

HEADCOUNT
CLASSIFICATION

Undergraduate
Entering Freshmen
Other Freshmen

Subtotal

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Special
Undergraduate Total

Graduate
Masters
Doctorate
Professional
Graduate Certificate
Post-Baccalaureate
Graduate Total

GRAND TOTAL

% Increase by Previous Year

FULL-TIME EQUIVALENT
CLASSIFICATION

Undergraduate
Entering Freshmen
Other Freshmen

Subtotal

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Special
Undergraduate Total

Graduate
Masters
Doctorate
Professional
Graduate Certificate
Post-Baccalaureate
Graduate Total

GRAND TOTAL

% Increase by Previous Year

Source: UNC-GA Census File

2007

2,955
1,470
4,425

3,767
4,312
4,977
117
17,598

2,857
631

525
77
4,790

22,388

4.0

2007

2,945
1,385
4,329

3,595
3,963
4,326
46
16,259

2,152
497
346
464

3,458

19,717

4.6

2007 THROUGH 2013

Table I-1
2008 2009
3,090 3,187
1,635 1,520
4,725 4,707
3,887 4,261
4,532 4,829
5,072 5,466
113 156
18,329 19,419
2,938 3,042
713 772
804 1,024
516 444
4,971 5,282
23,300 24,701
4.1 6.0
2008 2009
3,079 3,176
1,538 1,460
4,617 4,635
3,711 4,053
4,167 4,473
4,414 4,800
41 55
16,949 18,016
2,257 2,331
580 634
522 662
304 268
3,663 3,894
20,612 21,910
45 6.3

2010

2,985
1,665
4,650

4,318
5,082
5,612
93
19,755

3,010
828

1,093
377
5,308

25,063

15

2010

2,972
1,581
4,553

4,129
4,706
4,978
28
18,393

2,277
679
708
230

3,893

22,286

17

2011

3,169
1,629
4,798

4,203
5,110
6,068
104
20,283

2,922
817

947
308
4,994

25,277

0.9

2011

3,157
1,573
4,730

4,033
4,747
5,345
35
18,890

2,259
671
625
185

3,740

22,630

15

2012

3,541
1,667
5,208

4,410
5,166
6,301
94
21,179

2,988
838

952
275
5,053

26,232

3.8

2012

3,529
1,615
5,143

4,246
4,802
5,530
29
19,750

2,313
678
630
170

3,790

23,540

4.0

2013

3,087
1,661
4,748

4,899
5,503
6,250
103
21,503

3,023
815

6

966
258
5,068

26,571

13

2013

3,070
1,604
4,674

4,718
5,145
5,504
33
20,074

2,433
666

5

639
159
3,901

23,975

1.9



